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Attendees at May 8 Industry Day

	Name
	Organization
	Contact Information

	Clark Adams
	AGO
	202-686-1042

	Tony Baumann
	Office of Federal Procurement Policy
	202-395-7188

	Beth Blazek
	Management Concepts, Inc.
	bblazek@managementconcepts.com

	Sherry Booth
	Marasco Newton Group
	703-284-9491

SBooth@MarascoNewton.com

	Melanie Brown

Assistant Dean
	UDC School of Business and Public Administration
	mbrown@udc.edu

	Keith Charles
	SAIC
	703-676-5489

	Tom Ciccariella
	JIL Information Systems
	202-863-2680 ext. 253

tciccariella@jil.com

	Chuck Clark
	ESI  International
	703-558-3037

	John Dove

IT Director
	BMRA
	703-691-0868

	Gayle Fischetti
	Dept. of the Interior
	202-208-6705

	Cyndi Flores
	Marasco Newton Gro up
	

	Alan Gregory
	Meridian KSI
	agregory@meridianksi.com

703-322-9565, ext. 169

	Ron Grover
	CACI
	rgrover@caci.com

703-227-4423

	Reigh Grosz
	Oak Hill Technology, Inc.


	rgrosz@

512-288-0008

Fax: 512-288-5792

	Lee Gunn
	CAN Corp
	703-824-2930

	Maggie M. Harris

Director Information Systems
	Engineering Systems Consultants,Inc. (ESC)

8201 Corporate Drive, Suite 1105

Landover, Maryland 20785-2230
	harris_maggie@escinc1.com
301-577-0057 (O)

301-577-0136 (W)

	Heidi F. Henderson

Educational Technology Team

Strategies Group
	SAIC
	PH: 703-676-8113

FAX: 703-676-5538

EMAIL:hendersonh@saic.com

	Bill Herrold
	McNeil Technologies, Inc.
	

	Sue Horton

Division Manager, Secure Business Solutions
	SAIC
	703-676-2020 (phone)

703-676-2030 (fax)

susan.m.horton@saic.com

	Martin Hudson

Chief Technology Officer
	Development InfoStructure (devIS)
	Peter Gallagher, President, 

703-525-6485

PGallagher@devis.com

http://www.devis.com/

	Kathy Hunt 

Project Manager 

Secure Business Solutions
	SAIC
	703-676-5090 (phone)

703-676-2030 (fax)

huntka@saic.com

	Alicia R. Ingram
	Oak Hill Technology, Inc.

12505-A Trail Driver

Austin, TX 78737
	512-288-0008

aingram@oakhilltech.com

	Clyde Jackson
	LMI
	703-917-7043

	Anne Palmer Johnson

Director of Web-Based Training
	BMRA
	703-691-0868

	Gerald E. Keightley 

President
	Atlantic Management Center Inc
	703-691-0868

	Margaret Kramer

Publications Director
	BMRA
	703-691-0868

	Greg Macfarlan
	LMI
	gmacfarlan@lmi.org

703-917-7411

	Debi McGhee
	Marasco Newton Group
	

	Rob Merriam
	McNeil Technologies, Inc.
	rmerriam@mcneiltech.com
703-921-1666

	Michael F. Miller

Vice President
	BMRA
	

	Lisa Pyne
	ESI International
	703-558-3021

	Cristina Rhein

Vice President for Software Development
	devIS
	Same as above

	Shelton Rhodes
	Bowie State University
	srhodes@bowiestate.edu

301-860-3637

	Jason Rigoli

Director, Training Operations
	KEI Pearson
	jrigoli@keipearson.com
703-526-7165 phone

703-526-7365 fax

	Susan Schaffer
	ESI International

4301 Fairfax Dr., #800

Arlington, VA 22203
	703-558-3047

sshaffer@esi-intl.com

	Michael Schall 
	Quadelta, Inc

85 S. Bragg St #302

Alexandria, VA 22312-2793

www.quadelta.com
	mschall@quadelta.com

(v) 703/354-0700

(f) 703/354-0701

	Michael Skigen 
	SAIC
	skigenm@saic.com

703.676.4186

	Curt Smith
	Capitol College
	csmith@capitol-college-edu

301-369-2800

	Gary Sparrow
	Cherokee Information Services
	sparrowg@cherokee-inc.com

703-416-0720

	Dean Titcomb
	LMI
	571-633-7833

	Nancy Travis
	BMRA
	703-691-0868

	Elaine Wheeler
	Dept. of Transportation
	202- 366-4272

	Charles H. Williams
	Management Concepts, Inc
	cwilliams@managementconcepts.com

703-270-4020

	Jennifer Zane
	Meridian KSI
	jzane@meridianksi.com

703-322-9565


